
 

 

VS-Wolfratshausen 

Stimmbezirk 1 
Am Burgholz 
Am Gries 
Bahnhofstraße 
Berggasse 
Beuerberger Straße 
Dr.-Happ-Gassl 
Eichheimweg 
Humplgassl  
J.-Bromberger-Weg 
J.-Schnellrieder-Weg 
Loisach Ufer 
Marienplatz  
Moraschgassl 
Neuhaussteig  
Obermarkt 
Ochsenbräugassl 
Seilergassl 
Untermarkt 
 
Stimmbezirk 2 
Am Floßkanal 
Barbezieuxstraße 
Bgm.-Grünwald-Weg 
Bgm.-Schwaiger-Straße 
Gartenstraße 
Gipsenweg 
Hammerschmiedweg 
Ludwig-Thoma-Straße 
Münchener Straße 
Steghiaslweg 
Tiroler Straße 
Winibaldstraße 
 
 

Stimmbezirk 3 
Angerstraße 
Am Loisachbogen 
Am Poign 
Auenstraße 
Auf der Haid 
Badstraße 
Feldstaße. 
Flurstraße 
Gebhardtstraße 
Hofmarkstraße 
Josef.-Gabriel-Weg 
Kathi-Kobus-Steig 
Obermühlstraße 
Paradiesweg 
Poignring 
Rainer-Maria-Rilke-Weg 
Sauerlacher Straße 
Sebastianisteg 
Wiesenstraße 
 
Stimmbezirk 4 
Am Bach 
Am Wasen 
Äuß. Beuerberger Straße 
Bergkramerhof 
Bgm.-Finsterwalder-Ring 
Bgm.-Seidl-Straße 
Ernst-Wichert-Weg 
Franz-Kölbl-Weg 
Geltinger Straße 
Hans-Urmiller-Ring 
Heimgartenstraße 
Jochbergstraße 
Johannisgasse 
Johannisplatz 
Karwendelstraße 
Königsdorfer Straße 
Mitterweg 
Münsinger Straße 
Pfaffenrieder Straße 
Wallbergstraße 
Wettersteinstraße 
Zugspitzstraße 

MZH Farchet 

Stimmbezirk 5 
Alpenstraße 
Heiglstraße 
Moosbauerweg  
Schießstättstraße 
 
Stimmbezirk 6 
Akeleistraße 
Anemonenstraße 
Aurikelstraße 
Blombergstraße 
Blumenstraße 
Edelweißstraße 
Enzianstraße 
Erikastraße 
Grubigsteinstraße 
Heidestraße 
Kanalstraße 
Primelstraße 
Stobäusstraße 
 
Stimmbezirk 7 
Ahornstraße 
Am Waldrand 
Birkenstraße 
Buchenweg 
Fichtenweg 
Florastraße 
Frauenschuhstraße 
Holzstraße 
Kiefernweg 
Kräuterstraße 
Krokusstraße 
Lindenstraße 
Margeritenstraße 
 

VS-Waldram 

Stimmbezirk 8 
Andreasstraße 
Breitenbachstraße 
Galenstraße 
Gebeckstraße 
Gebsattelstraße 
Lauterbachstraße 
Lüßbachstraße 
Mühlbachstraße 
Ostpreußenstraße 
Pommernstraße 
Remigerstraße 
Scherrstraße 
Schlesierstraße 
Schwaiblbachstraße 
Siebenbürgerstraße 
Steichelestraße 
Sudetenstraße 
Thomastraße 
Törringstraße 
Unter den Föhren 
Weldenstraße 
Zellerbachstraße 
 
 

Stimmbezirk 9 
Am Föhrenwald 
Baaderstraße 
Bettingerstraße 
Dekan-Weiß-Straße 
Faulhaberstraße 
Föhrenwaldstraße 
Isarring 
KalIerstraße 
Kardinal-Wendel-Str. 
Kettelerstraße 
Kolpingplatz 
Korbinianstraße 
Mathias-Kern-Straße 
Rothbachstraße 
Rupertstraße 
Seminarplatz 
Stegerwaldstraße 
Steinstraße 
Windthorststraße 
Wolframstraße 

VS-Weidach 

Stimmbezirk 10 
Äuß. Münchener 
Straße 
Am Hang 
Am Kalkacker 
An der Loisach 
Flößerweg 
Heideweg 
Im Tal 
Isarspitz 
Leitenweg 
Lindenweg 
Mühlpointweg 
Schlederleiten 
Wasenweg 
Weidacher 
Hauptstraße 

Stimmbezirk 11 
Äuß. Sauerlacher 
Straße 
Asternweg 
Birkenweg 
Eichenweg 
Erlenweg 
Föhrenweg 
Förgenweg 
Franz-Geiger-Straße 
Holunderstraße 
Isarstraße 
Jordanstraße 
Kastanienstraße 
Kastanienweg 
Lärchenstraße 
Lilienweg 
Meßnergassl 
Nantovinusstraße 
Nelkenweg 
Rosenweg 
Tannenweg 
Tulpenweg 
Ulmenweg 
Wacholderstraße 
Waldeckstraße 
Waldstraße 

Stimmbezirkseinteilung der STADT WOLFRATSHAUSEN 
11 Stimmbezirke 



Stimmbezirke der Stadt Wolfratshausen (11 Stimmbezirke) 
Straßenverzeichnis  A – Z 

 Straße    StBez    Straße    StBez   Straße    StBez    Straße   StBez   Straße    StBez 

Ahornstraße 7 
Akeleistraße 6 
Alpenstraße 5 
Am Bach 4 
Am Burgholz 1 
Am Floßkanal 2 
Am Föhrenwald 9 
Am Gries 1 
Am Hang 10 
Am Kalkacker 10 
Am Loisachbogen 3 
Am Poign 3 
Am Waldrand 7 
Am Wasen 4 
An der Loisach 10 
Andreasstraße 8 
Anemonenstraße 6 
Angerstraße 3 
Asternweg 11 
Auenstraße 3 
Auf der Haid 3 
Aurikelstraße 6 
Äuß. Beuerberger Straße 4 
Äuß. Münchener Straße 10 
Äuß. Sauerlacher Straße 11 
Baaderstraße 9 
Badstraße 3 
Bahnhofstraße 1 
Barbezieuxstraße 2 
Berggasse 1 
Bergkramerhof 4 
Bettingerstraße 9 
Beuerberger Straße 1 
Bgm.-Finsterwalder-Ring 4 
Bgm.-Grünwald-Weg 2 
Bgm.-Schwaiger-Straße 2 
Bgm.-Seidl-Straße 4 

Birkenstraße 7 
Birkenweg 11 
Blombergstraße 6 
Blumenstraße 6 
Breitenbachstraße 8 
Buchenweg 7 
Dekan-Weiß-Straße 9 
Dr.-Happ-Gassl 1 
Edelweißstraße 6 
Eichenweg 11 
Eichheimweg 1 
Enzianstraße 6 
Erikastraße 6 
Erlenweg 11 
Ernst-Wichert-Weg 4 
Faulhaberstraße 9 
Feldstaße. 3 
Fichtenweg 7 
Florastraße 7 
Flößerweg 10 
Flurstraße 3 
Föhrenwaldstraße 9 
Föhrenweg 11 
Förgenweg 11 
Franz-Geiger-Straße 11 
Franz-Kölbl-Weg 4 
Frauenschuhstraße 7 
Galenstraße 8 
Gartenstraße 2 
Gebeckstraße 8 
Gebhardtstraße 3 
Gebsattelstraße 8 
Geltinger Straße 4 
Gipsenweg 2 
Grubigsteinstraße 6 
Hammerschmiedweg 2 
Hans-Urmiller-Ring 4 

Heidestraße 6 
Heideweg 10 
Heiglstraße 5 
Heimgartenstraße 4 
Hofmarkstraße 3 
Holunderstraße 11 
Holzstraße 7 
Humplgassl 1 
Im Tal 10 
Isarring 9 
Isarspitz 10 
Isarstraße 11 
J.-Bromberger-Weg 1 
J.-Schnellrieder-Weg 1 
Jochbergstraße 4 
Johannisgasse 4 
Johannisplatz 4 
Jordanstraße 11 
Josef.-Gabriel-Weg 3 
KalIerstraße 9 
Kanalstraße 6 
Kardinal-Wendel-Str. 9 
Karwendelstraße 4 
Kastanienstraße 11 
Kastanienweg 11 
Kathi-Kobus-Steig 3 
Kettelerstraße 9 
Kiefernweg 7 
Kolpingplatz 9 
Königsdorfer Straße 4 
Korbinianstraße 9 
Kräuterstraße 7 
Krokusstraße 7 
Lärchenstraße 11 
Lauterbachstraße 8 
Leitenweg 10 
Lilienweg 11 

Lindenstraße 7 
Lindenweg 10 
Loisach Ufer 1 
Ludwig-Thoma-Straße 2 
Lüßbachstraße 8 
Margeritenstraße 7 
Marienplatz 1 
Mathias-Kern-Straße 9 
Meßnergassl 11 
Mitterweg 4 
Moosbauerweg 5 
Moraschgassl 1 
Mühlbachstraße 8 
Mühlpointweg 10 
Münchener Straße 2 
Münsinger Straße 4 
Nantovinusstraße 11 
Nelkenweg 11 
Neuhaussteig 1 
Obermarkt 1 
Obermühlstraße 3 
Ochsenbräugassl 1 
Ostpreußenstraße 8 
Paradiesweg 3 
Pfaffenrieder Straße 4 
Poignring 3 
Pommernstraße 8 
Primelstraße 6 
Rainer-Maria-Rilke-Weg 3 
Remigerstraße 8 
Rosenweg 11 
Rothbachstraße 9 
Rupertstraße 9 
Sauerlacher Straße 3 
Scherrstraße 8 
Schießstättstraße 5 
Schlederleiten 10 

Schlesierstraße 8 
Schwaiblbachstraße 8 
Sebastianisteg 3 
Seilergassl 1 
Seminarplatz 9 
Siebenbürgerstraße 8 
Stegerwaldstraße 9 
Steghiaslweg 2 
Steichelestraße 8 
Steinstraße 9 
Stobäusstraße 6 
Sudetenstraße 8 
Tannenweg 11 
Thomastraße 8 
Tiroler Straße 2 
Törringstraße 8 
Tulpenweg 11 
Ulmenweg 11 
Unter den Föhren 8 
Untermarkt 1 
Wacholderstraße 11 
Waldeckstraße 11 
Waldstraße 11 
Wallbergstraße 4 
Wasenweg 10 
Weidacher Hauptstraße 10 
Weldenstraße 8 
Wettersteinstraße 4 
Wiesenstraße 3 
Windthorststraße 9 
Winibaldstraße 2 
Wolframstraße 9 
Zellerbachstraße 8 
Zugspitzstraße 4 


